4
O
Š
$\hat{\lambda}$
∞

OFF PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) 08 - 27 - 20	007 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
MB Collection 0651-0027 (exp.	1 1911 1111 1111 1111
To the Director of the U. S. Pa. 1034398	
	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
1. Name of conveying party(ies): LUCY F. KIHM DBA	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
L.F.K. INVESTMENTS	Name: BRONCHI-LYPTUS LABORATORIES LAK.
	Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 5126 VENICE BLVD
Corporation- State:	City: LOS ANGELES
Other	State: CA
Citizenship (see guidelines) <u>JSA</u>	Country: USA Zip: 90019
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes XNo	
	General Partnership Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) AUGUST 13, 2007	Limited Partnership Citizenship
	Corporation Citizenship USA
Assignment Merger	OtherCitizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	d identification or description of the Trademark.
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2058955 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	
CHASS 005	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
007 1/ 1 MIDE AILE	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 907 N. LAUREL AVE.	Enclosed
LAC ANDECES	8. Payment Information:
City: LOS ANGELES	a, Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: CA Zip: 90046	Expiration Date
Phone Number: 323 - 656 - 3239	b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: 323 - 656 - 34 [1	Authorized User Name US Petent & TMDFo/TM Meil Rop
Email Address:	#VGUST 17 2007
9. Signature:	Date
LUCY F. WIHM	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
	sheet, attachments, and documents. eet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: r of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

08/24/2007 MJAMA1 00000103 2058955 40.00 OP 01 FC:8581

TRADEMARK REEL: 003610 FRAME: 0712

POST REGISTRATION W. J. SMITH, EXAMINER

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

ASSIGNMENT OF INAUGURANA.
Whereas LUCY F KIHM DRALFK INVESTMENTS
of 907 N. LAUREL AVENUE LOS ANGELES CA 9004
(Address) has adopted, used and is using a (trademark) which is
(registered pauding application) No. 4 2 058 955
deted $05/06/97$; and
Whereas,
BRONCHI-LYPTUS LABORATORIES INC. (Name of Assignee)
(Name of Assignee)
OF 5126 VENICE BOULEVARD, LUS ANGELES CA 90019
(Address)
is desirous of acquiring said (registered or pending) trademark;
Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt
of which is hereby acknowledged, said LUCY F. KIHM OBA LEW INVESTMENTS
does hereby ausism to the said PRONCHI-LYPTUS LABORATORIET, INC all right,
tirle and interest in and the (trademark) goodwill of the PHAR MACEUTICAL
AND THE
business symbolized thereby.
2 Flan
(Signature of passignor, if essignor is a
corporation, give official title along with signature), PRESIDENT/CE
DATED: AUGUST 13, 2007

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003610 FRAME: 0713**

RECORDED: 08/22/2007